
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP; Date
Recorded= 1997;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199710270003
48641

10/27/1997
11:59:54

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ROGERS,
JAMES S

199305240001
47961

199707030002
08991

07/03/1997
11:53:36

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
BOND AND
MORTGAGE
CO

199406090001
86121

199707070002
09861

07/07/1997
08:26:22

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199603150000
85541

199707180002
26901

07/18/1997
02:29:12

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199501170000
12931


