Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP; Date Recorded= 1997;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199710270003 48641	10/27/1997 11:59:54	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ROGERS, JAMES S					199305240001 47961	
199707030002 08991	07/03/1997 11:53:36	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIDELITY BOND AND MORTGAGE CO					199406090001 86121	
199707070002 09861	07/07/1997 08:26:22	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C					199603150000 85541	
199707180002 26901	07/18/1997 02:29:12	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C					199501170000 12931	